
S DIV: LOT 23 BLOCK A MELTONS S/

753-1763, 792-254, 843-050, 923-

ACOSTA DANIEL
433 SW MCFARLANE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13947-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

09/08/2016 DF 0.19 4,969 0 0 4,969

STANDARD
1

117,228
4,100
4,969

126,297
55,063
71,234

HX HB VX 51,234
20,000

126,297
0

126,297

1266/0910 12/04/2013 WD Q I 01 66,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAYNE DONNENWIRTH

DANIEL ACOSTA

0923/1263 3/21/2001 WD Q I 64,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVELYN & BRENT ALLEN

WAYNE DONNENWIRTH
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SALE:2:1: SOLD COMPLETELY FURNISHED

2014HX Base Yr

433 SW MCFARLANE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,360 118.4000 132.61 180,350 1962 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 102,402

FCP 200 25 50 4,310

FOP 24 30 7 603

FST 70 55 38 3,275

USP 220 35 77 6,637

1,702 1,360 117,228

BAS= W44 S27 E24 FOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E20 FCP= E10 N20 W10 S20$
N20 FST= E10 N7 W10 S7$ N7$ USP= E10 N11 W20 S11 E10$.

BAS

44

27

24

20

20

7

FOP4

6

4
6

FCP

10

20

10

20

FST

10

7

10

7

USP

10

11

20

11

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 3,200

4,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 8,282.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.75 0.60 4,969


